Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tyler Weatherley - (854804) - Barnstaple SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:36.09
2:39.61
2:49.24
2:51.81
2:52.23
2:55.96
2:59.22
3:03.71
3:07.85
3:12.41
3:29.94
3:50.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:03.71
2:39.61
2:36.09
2:59.22
2:52.23
2:49.24
2:55.96
2:51.81
3:07.85
3:12.41

3:29.94
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
426
357
342
339
318
301
279
261
243
187
141

WA Pts

279
426
456
301
339
357
318
342
261
243
187

Round

Round

F

Date

17/11119
16/01/20
17/01/17
22/10/16
07/10/117
17/01117
11/06/18
16/01/20
03/10/15
26/09/15
21/06/14
22/06/13

Date

16/01/20
16/01/20
17/11/19
11/06/18
07/10/117
17/01117
17/01117
22/10/16
03/10/15
26/09/15
21/06/14

Meet

Plymouth Leander National Winter Qualifier

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Exeter Hub Club Championships

Exeter October Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Barnstaple Club Championships 2018

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp
Exeter City October Meet 2015

Exeter Hub Club Championships 2015

Devon County Development Gala 2014

Devon County Development Gala 2013

Meet

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp
Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp
Plymouth Leander National Winter Qualifier

Barnstaple Club Championships 2018

Exeter October Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Exeter Hub Club Championships

Exeter City October Meet 2015

Exeter Hub Club Championships 2015

Devon County Development Gala 2014

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter
Plymouth
Plymouth
North Devon LC
Plymouth
Exeter
Exeter
Plymouth

Plymouth

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

North Devon LC
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple

Barnstaple

Club Swam Under

Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple
Barnstaple

Barnstaple

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:50.77 141 F 22/06/13 Devon County Development Gala 2013 Plymouth Barnstaple 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



