Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tyler Weatherley - (854804) - Barnstaple SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.09	456	F	17/11/19	Plymouth Leander National Winter Qualifier	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:39.61	426	Н	16/01/20	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:49.24	357	F	17/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:51.81	342	F	22/10/16	Exeter Hub Club Championships	Exeter	Barnstaple	3
2:52.23	339	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:55.96	318	Н	17/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:59.22	301	F	11/06/18	Barnstaple Club Championships 2018	North Devon LC	Barnstaple	4
3:03.71	279	F	16/01/20	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
3:07.85	261	F	03/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Exeter	Barnstaple	3
3:12.41	243	F	26/09/15	Exeter Hub Club Championships 2015	Exeter	Barnstaple	4
3:29.94	187	F	21/06/14	Devon County Development Gala 2014	Plymouth	Barnstaple	3
3:50.77	141	F	22/06/13	Devon County Development Gala 2013	Plymouth	Barnstaple	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:03.71	279	F	16/01/20	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:39.61	426	Н	16/01/20	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:36.09	456	F	17/11/19	Plymouth Leander National Winter Qualifier	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:59.22	301	F	11/06/18	Barnstaple Club Championships 2018	North Devon LC	Barnstaple	4
2:52.23	339	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:49.24	357	F	17/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:55.96	318	Н	17/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:51.81	342	F	22/10/16	Exeter Hub Club Championships	Exeter	Barnstaple	3
3:07.85	261	F	03/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Exeter	Barnstaple	3
3:12.41	243	F	26/09/15	Exeter Hub Club Championships 2015	Exeter	Barnstaple	4
3:29.94 yright 2024	187 4	F	21/06/14	Devon County Development Gala 2014	Plymouth	Barnstaple Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTE

Barnstaple